
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Class 

FA 

FE2 

P2 

FF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

P2 

No. 

24 

10 

42 

19 

2 

5 

61 

70 

Name 

Lee Brahin 

Keith McDonald 

Joseph Rodomista 

Steve Roux 

Wayne Nicolette 

Amber Stephenson 

Chuck Van Nostrand 

Ken Van Horn 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

7 

Best Tm 

1:07.072 

1:09.809 

1:09.017 

1:12.065 

1:12.431 

1:12.223 

1:16.392 

1:18.930 

Hometown 

philadelphia PA 

Ranson WV 

Huntington NY 

New Fairfield CT 

Cockeysville MD 

Garnet Valley PA 

Alexandria VA 

Powhatan VA 

Reg 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

Mem# 

267024 

355346 

336292 

197647 

151827 

426925 

230187 

220874 

Make/Model 

Swift FA 016 

SCCA Ent. FE2 

Ligier JS49 

Wyvern SR1 

Lola 1973 T-340 

Crossle 45F 

Zink 10C 

amac amac lmd 

Sponsor 

Housatonic Racing Development 

Self 

RAC Engines / Xibitz.net 

C&P Racing Enterprises 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time of Race: 22:55.287 

CONTINGENCIES PAID FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/6/2021 2:34:55 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: Kathy McLeod 

SOM Chair: Russ Gardner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

53.888 

Avg. Speed 

99.470 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.072 

Best Speed 

101.980 

Best Lap by 

24 - Lee Brahin 

2021 NEDRRC/MARRS Lightning Challenge 

Gp2:ASR,CF,CFC,FA/C/E/E2/F/S/ST/V/X/5,P1/2 

Gp2:Race 2 Wings n Things 

Race (30:00 or 20 Laps) started at 13:22:06 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

6/6/2021 13:20 

2021 NEDRRC - MARRS - Lightning Challenge
[21-R-20490]

Group 2 Race 2 Official  Posted: 2:30pm


